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Sofa

Studio Sofa

Loveseat

Chair / 360° Swivel Chair

48”

44”

101”

10½”

44”

Seat Depth
22”

Seat Height
17”

Seat Height
16½”

Overall Height
31”

Arm Height
23”

44”

73”

44”

92”



2 Arm  Chaise

Ottoman

31”

51”

38”

24”

62”
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26”

RAF 1 Arm Sofa

93”

44”

LAF 1 Arm Sofa

44”

93”

RAF 1 Arm Studio Sofa

84”

44”

RAF 1 Arm Loveseat

66”

44”

LAF 1 Arm Loveseat

66”

44”

LAF 1 Arm Studio Sofa

84”

44”



Armless Sofa

Armless Studio Sofa

Armless Loveseat

Armless Chair

84”

44”

74”

57”

44”

28”

44”

44”
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RAF 1 Arm Chair

38”

44”

LAF 1 Arm Chair

38”

44”

RAF 1 Arm Chaise

42”

40”

28”

68”

LAF 1 Arm Chaise

42”

40” 

28”

68”



104”

44”

18”

LAF Sofa with Return

Corner Chaise

Square Corner

Back Support

42”

42”

62”

62”
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Arm Tray 5H x 11W x 16D

11”

5”Front

Top

104”

44”

RAF Sofa with Return

16”

SideFront

21”


